MAMS Mini Cross & Pitbike MX Kupa

EIS Eredmények - Live Results: www.chronomoto.hu

IMAMS Minicross és Pithike MX Kupa 3.f.

Sorted on Best Lap time |

35 - Senior

Szabadedzés - Free Practice

Practice started at 10:09:14

Orbottyan 1,200 Km
2013.07.27. 10:05 .

-
Il
o B

Pos PIC  No. Name Club Motor Class Laps BestTm Diff Gap InLap
1 1 31 ROLANDI Mario SMC ltaly Rotek 35 Veteran 3 1:22.792 3
2 2 7 TAGAPERE Mati Eszto. Rotek 35 Veteran 4 1:26.252 3460 3460 4
3 3 11 ABETE Sergio Italy Motoracer LEM 35 Veteran 1 1:31.978 9186 5726 1
4 1 101 KISS Jozsef Székesfehérvari ME BUCCI Senior 3 1:32.042 9.250 0.064 2
5 4 37 STANZEL Jiri Cseho. Tomanek 35 Veteran 3 1:33.587 10795 1545 1
6 5 2 LEPIK Marko Eszto. Rotek 35 Veteran 3 1:34.175 11.383  0.588 3
7 6 72 KLAMPARIK Juraj JASOB Team YCF-150 35 Veteran 3 1:35148 1235 0973 3
8 7 40 HROMEK Petr Cseho. Pitstar 35 Veteran 3 1:35682 12890 0534 2
9 2 181 KELCZAntal TEAM Pitbike.hu Stomp Senior 3 1:36.200 13408 0518 3

10 8 90 KLAMPAK Oliver NABAX Champs 35 Veteran 3 1138528 15736 2328 3
1 9 73 CERNY Marek Sumperk Stomp 35 Veteran 3 142804 20.012 4276 2
Orbits

Printed: 2013.07.27. 10:20:50

Az eredmény nem hivatalos, amig azt a felligyel6testiilet / zs(iri jova nem hagyta. / These results are provisonal, until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

[CuranoMaro
Ertékelés / Timing Felugyelétestllet vez./Steward/Jury TR AR == )

Versenyigazgatd/Clerk of the course



MAMS Mini Cross & Pitbike MX Kupa

EIS Eredmények - Live Results: www.chronomoto.hu

IMAMS Minicross és Pithike MX Kupa 3.f.

35 - Senior Orbottyan 1,200 Km ..;.;.
2013.07.27.10:05
H HE B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

Szabadedzés - Free Practice

Practice started at 10:09:14

(31) ROLANDI Mario

1 1:27.528 +4.736 10:11:29.911
2 2:56.862 +1:34.070 10:14:26.773
3 1:22.792 10:15:49.565

(7) TAGAPERE Mati

1 1:28.423 +2.171 10:11:31.567
2 1:28.368 +2.116 10:12:59.935
3 1:27.746 +1.494 10:14:27.681
4 1:26.252 10:15:53.933

(11) ABETE Sergio
1 1:31.978 10:11:39.494

(101) KISS Jézsef

1 1:32.386 +0.344 10:12:01.418
2 1:32.042 10:13:33.460
3 1:58.288 +26.246 10:15:31.748

(37) STANZEL Jiri

1 1:33.587 10:11:58.596
2 1:44.967 +11.380 10:13:43.563
3 1:58.690 +25.103 10:15:42.253

(2) LEPIK Marko

1 1:34.864 +0.689 10:11:48.683
2 1:35.953 +1.778 10:13:24.636
3 1:34.175 10:14:58.811

(72) KLAMPARIK Juraj

1 1:59.642 +24.494 10:12:12.834
2 1:42.975 +7.827 10:13:55.809
3 1:35.148 10:15:30.957

(40) HROMEK Petr

1 1:37.246 +1.564 10:11:43.260
2 1:35.682 10:13:18.942
3 1:36.527 +0.845 10:14:55.469

(181) KELCZ Antal

1 1:37.876 +1.676 10:11:47.205
2 1:36.210 +0.010 10:13:23.415
3 1:36.200 10:14:59.615

(90) KLAMPAK Oliver

1 1:45.967 +7.439 10:12:21.331
2 1:39.914 +1.386 10:14:01.245
3 1:38.528 10:15:39.773

(73) CERNY Marek

1 1:43.610 +0.806 10:11:58.133
2 1:42.804 10:13:40.937
3 1:57.637 +14.833 10:15:38.574

Orbits

Az eredmény nem hivatalos, amig azt a felligyel6testiilet / zs(iri jova nem hagyta. / These results are provisonal, until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

Printed: 2013.07.27. 10:21:13 Versenyigazgatd/Clerk of the course Ertékelés / Timing FellgyelGtestiilet vez./Steward/Jury



MAMS Mini Cross & Pitbike MX Kupa

EIS Eredmények - Live Results: www.chronomoto.hu

IMAMS Minicross és Pithike MX Kupa 3.f.

Sorted on Best Lap time |

35 - Senior

Mért edzés - Qualifying
Qualifying started at 11:15:14

Orbottyan 1,200 Km
2013.07.27. 11:10.

-
Il
o B

Pos PIC  No.Name Club Motor Class Laps BestTm Diff Gap InLap
1 1 31 ROLANDI Mario SMC ltaly Rotek 35 Veteran 4 1:21.089 1
2 2 7 TAGAPERE Mati Eszto. Rotek 35 Veteran 5  1:23.003 1914 1914 1
3 3 2 LEPIK Marko Eszto. Rotek 35 Veteran 5 1:24.046 2957 1.043 1
4 4 37 STANZEL Jiri Cseho. Tomanek 35 Veteran 4 1:29.339 8250 5293 1
5 1 101 KISS Jozsef Székesfehérvari ME BUCCI Senior 4 1:29.415 8326 0.076 3
6 5 73 CERNY Marek Sumperk Stomp 35 Veteran 4 1:31.188 10.099 1.773 4
7 6 40 HROMEK Petr Cseho. Pitstar 35 Veteran 4 1:32.274 11185 1.086 1
8 2 181 KELCZAntal TEAM Pitbike.hu Stomp Senior 4 1:32902 11813 0628 3
9 7 72 KLAMPARIK Juraj JASOB Team YCF-150 35 Veteran 4 1:33298 12209 039% 2

10 8 90 KLAMPAK Oliver NABAX Champs 35 Veteran 4  1:36.826 15737 3528 3

1 9 11 ABETE Sergio Italy Motoracer LEM 35 Veteran 0
Orbits

Printed: 2013.07.27. 11:35:30

Az eredmény nem hivatalos, amig azt a felligyel6testiilet / zs(iri jova nem hagyta. / These results are provisonal, until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

[CuranoMaro
Ertékelés / Timing Felugyelétestllet vez./Steward/Jury TR AR == )

Versenyigazgatd/Clerk of the course



MAMS Mini Cross & Pitbike MX Kupa

EIS Eredmények - Live Results: www.chronomoto.hu

MAMS Minicross és Pitbike MX Kupa 3.f.
35 - Senior Orbottyan 1,200 Km ..;.;.
Mért edzés - Qualifying 2013.07.27. 11:10. EE B

Qualifying started at 11:15:14

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

(31) ROLANDI Mario

1 1:21.089 11:17:57.098
2 1:54.710 +33.621 11:19:51.808
3 1:21.140 +0.051 11:21:12.948
4 2:54.686 +1:33.597 11:24:07.634

(7) TAGAPERE Mati

1 1:23.003 11:18:01.013
2 1:24.347 +1.344 11:19:25.360
3 1:24.693 +1.690 11:20:50.053
4 1:25.569 +2.566 11:22:15.622
5 1:26.516 +3.513 11:23:42.138

(2) LEPIK Marko

1 1:24.046 11:18:03.284
2 1:25.643 +1.597 11:19:28.927
3 1:25.220 +1.174 11:20:54.147
4 1:24.647 +0.601 11:22:18.794
5 1:45.299 +21.253 11:24:04.093

(37) STANZEL Jiri

1 1:29.339 11:18:37.733
2 1:45.608 +16.269 11:20:23.341
3 1:29.958 +0.619 11:21:53.299
4 1:44.760 +15.421 11:23:38.059

(101) KISS Jozsef

1 1:29.903 +0.488 11:18:36.494
2 1:48.208 +18.793 11:20:24.702
3 1:29.415 11:21:54.117
4 2:03.252 +33.837 11:23:57.369

(73) CERNY Marek

1 1:31.438 +0.250 11:18:27.612
2 1:31.226 +0.038 11:19:58.838
3 2:14.068 +42.880 11:22:12.906
4 1:31.188 11:23:44.094

(40) HROMEK Petr

1 1:32.274 11:18:33.847
2 1:32.832 +0.558 11:20:06.679
3 1:37.441 +5.167 11:21:44.120
4 1:34.786 +2.512 11:23:18.906

(181) KELCZ Antal

1 1:33.059 +0.157 11:18:52.989
2 1:33.491 +0.589 11:20:26.480
3 1:32.902 11:21:59.382
4 1:33.060 +0.158 11:23:32.442

(72) KLAMPARIK Juraj

1 1:36.383 +3.085 11:18:31.143
2 1:33.298 11:20:04.441
3 1:35.217 +1.919 11:21:39.658
4 1:35.085 +1.787 11:23:14.743

(90) KLAMPAK Oliver

1 1:37.686 +0.860 11:18:37.292
2 1:38.794 +1.968 11:20:16.086
3 1:36.826 11:21:52.912
4 1:42.278 +5.452 11:23:35.190

Orbits

Az eredmény nem hivatalos, amig azt a felligyel6testiilet / zs(iri jova nem hagyta. / These results are provisonal, until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

Printed: 2013.07.27. 11:35:46 Versenyigazgatd/Clerk of the course Ertékelés / Timing FellgyelGtestiilet vez./Steward/Jury



MAMS Mini Cross & Pitbike MX Kupa

EIS Eredmények - Live Results: www.chronomoto.hu

IMAMS Minicross és Pithike MX Kupa 3.f.

Sorted on Laps |

35 - Senior

1. futam - Race 1

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:58:55

Orbottyan 1,200 Km
2013.07.27. 13:55

Pos PIC  No.Name Club Motor Class Laps Total Tm Diff Best Tm Points
1 1 31 ROLANDI Mario SMC ltaly Rotek 35 Veteran 9 13:53.628 1:23.021 25
2 2 2 LEPIK Marko Eszto. Rotek 35 Veteran 9 13:58.147 4519  1:235% 22
3 3 7 TAGAPERE Mati Eszto. Rotek 35 Veteran 9 14:11.225 17.597  1:23576 20
4 1 101 KISS Jozsef Székesfehérvari ME BUCCI Senior 9 15:17.446  1:23.818  1:30.289 25
5 4 40 HROMEK Petr Cseho. Pitstar 35 Veteran 9 15:19.012  1:25.384  1:30.822 18
6 5 72 KLAMPARIK Juraj JASOB Team YCF-150 35 Veteran 9 15:29.935 1:36.307  1:32.097 16
7 6 37  STANZEL Jiri Cseho. Tomanek 35 Veteran 8 13:53.975 1Lap  1:30.621 15
8 7 73 CERNY Marek Sumperk Stomp 35 Veteran 8 13:54.824 1lap 1:31192 14
9 2 181 KELCZAntal TEAM Pitbike.hu Stomp Senior 8 13:56.906 1lap  1:31.408 22
10 8 90 KLAMPAK Oliver NABAX Champs 35 Veteran 8 14:48.799 1lap  1:36431 13
Not classified (75% = 6 Laps)
11 ABETE Sergio Italy Motoracer LEM 35 Veteran 0
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
4.519 46,640 1:23.021 52,035 31 - ROLANDI Mario

Printed: 2013.07.27. 14:16:18

Orbits

Az eredmény nem hivatalos, amig azt a felligyel6testiilet / zs(iri jova nem hagyta. / These results are provisonal, until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

[CuranoMaro
Ertékelés / Timing Felugyelétestllet vez./Steward/Jury TR AR == )

Versenyigazgatd/Clerk of the course



MAMS Mini Cross & Pitbike MX Kupa

EIS Eredmények - Live Results: www.chronomoto.hu

IMAMS Minicross és Pitbike

MX Kupa 3.f.

Sorted on Laps |

35 - Senior
1. futam - Race 1

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started

at 13:58:55

Orbottyan 1,200 Km
2013.07.27. 13:55

Pos PIC  No.Name Club Motor Class Laps Total Tm Diff Best Tm Points
Senior
1 1 101 KISS Jozsef Székesfehérvari ME BUCCI Senior 9 15:17.446 1:30.289 25
2 2 181 KELCZAntal TEAM Pitbike.hu Stomp Senior 8 13:56.906 1lap  1:31.408 22
35 Veteran
1 1 31 ROLANDI Mario SMC ltaly Rotek 35 Veteran 9 13:53.628 1:23.021 25
2 2 2 LEPIK Marko Eszto. Rotek 35 Veteran 9 13:58.147 4519  1:23596 22
3 3 7 TAGAPERE Mati Eszto. Rotek 35 Veteran 9 14:11.225 17.597  1:23576 20
4 4 40 HROMEK Petr Cseho. Pitstar 35 Veteran 9 15:19.012  1:25.384  1:30.822 18
5 5 72 KLAMPARIK Juraj JASOB Team YCF-150 35 Veteran 9 15:29.935 1:36.307  1:32.097 16
6 6 37 STANZEL Jiri Cseho. Tomanek 35 Veteran 8 13:53.975 1lap  1:30.621 15
7 7 73 CERNY Marek Sumperk Stomp 35 Veteran 8 13:54.824 1lap  1:31192 14
8 8 90 KLAMPAK Oliver NABAX Champs 35 Veteran 8 14:48.799 1lap  1:36.431 13
Not classified (75% = 6 Laps)
11 ABETE Sergio Italy Motoracer LEM 35 Veteran 0
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
4.519 46,640 1:23.021 52,035 31 - ROLANDI Mario
Orbits

Printed: 2013.07.27. 14:56:22

Az eredmény nem hivatalos, amig azt a felligyel6testiilet / zs(iri jova nem hagyta. / These results are provisonal, until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

[CuranoMaro
Ertékelés / Timing Felugyelétestllet vez./Steward/Jury TR AR == )

Versenyigazgatd/Clerk of the course



MAMS Mini Cross & Pitbike MX Kupa

EIS Eredmények - Live Results: www.chronomoto.hu

IMAMS Minicross és Pithike MX Kupa 3.f.

35 - Senior Orbottyan 1,200 Km ..;.;.
2013.07.27.13:55
H HE B

1. futam - Race 1

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:58:55

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(31) ROLANDI Mario (37) STANZEL Jiri
1 1:23.480 +0.459 14:01:34.018 1 1:30.621 14:01:49.664
2 1:23.021 14:02:57.039 2 1:30.909 +0.288 14:03:20.573
3 1:23.740 +0.719 14:04:20.779 3 1:32.104 +1.483 14:04:52.677
4 1:24.119 +1.098 14:05:44.898 4 1:32.706 +2.085 14:06:25.383
5 1:24.260 +1.239 14:07:09.158 5 1:34.596 +3.975 14:07:59.979
6 1:25.484 +2.463 14:08:34.642 6 1:41.194 +10.573 14:09:41.173
7 1:24.677 +1.656 14:09:59.319 7 1:33.429 +2.808 14:11:14.602
8 1:23.790 +0.769 14:11:23.109 8 1:35.074 +4.453 14:12:49.676
9 1:26.220 +3.199 14:12:49.329
(73) CERNY Marek
(2) LEPIK Marko 1 1:40.429 +9.237 14:02:05.662
1 1:23.596 14:01:37.742 2 1:32.828 +1.636 14:03:38.490
2 1:23.608 +0.012 14:03:01.350 3 1:32.713 +1.521 14:05:11.203
3 1:24.049 +0.453 14:04:25.399 4 1:32.004 +0.812 14:06:43.207
4 1:24.816 +1.220 14:05:50.215 5 1:31.308 +0.116 14:08:14.515
5 1:24.291 +0.695 14:07:14.506 6 1:31.192 14:09:45.707
6 1:24.295 +0.699 14:08:38.801 7 1:31.400 +0.208 14:11:17.107
7 1:24.555 +0.959 14:10:03.356 8 1:33.418 +2.226 14:12:50.525
8 1:24.141 +0.545 14:11:27.497
9 1:26.351 +2.755 14:12:53.848 (181) KELCZ Antal
1 1:34.243 +2.835 14:01:59.164
(7) TAGAPERE Mati 2 1:32.188 +0.780 14:03:31.352
1 1:23.576 14:01:38.537 3 1:31.408 14:05:02.760
2 1:23.842 +0.266 14:03:02.379 4 1:32.943 +1.535 14:06:35.703
3 1:24.473 +0.897 14:04:26.852 5 1:32.906 +1.498 14:08:08.609
4 1:24.508 +0.932 14:05:51.360 6 1:34.493 +3.085 14:09:43.102
5 1:24.558 +0.982 14:07:15.918 7 1:33.555 +2.147 14:11:16.657
6 1:25.618 +2.042 14:08:41.536 8 1:35.950 +4.542 14:12:52.607
7 1:27.335 +3.759 14:10:08.871
8 1:27.343 +3.767 14:11:36.214 (90) KLAMPAK Oliver
9 1:30.712 +7.136 14:13:06.926 1 1:45.992 +9.561 14:02:09.196
2 1:36.431 14:03:45.627
(101) KISS Jozsef 3 1:36.554 +0.123 14:05:22.181
1 1:38.554 +8.265 14:02:02.343 4 1:38.053 +1.622 14:07:00.234
2 1:30.633 +0.344 14:03:32.976 5 1:39.324 +2.893 14:08:39.558
3 1:30.481 +0.192 14:05:03.457 6 1:40.488 +4.057 14:10:20.046
4 1:32.691 +2.402 14:06:36.148 7 1:40.157 +3.726 14:12:00.203
5 1:33.008 +2.719 14:08:09.156 8 1:44.297 +7.866 14:13:44.500
6 1:30.725 +0.436 14:09:39.881
7 1:32.007 +1.718 14:11:11.888
8 1:30.970 +0.681 14:12:42.858
9 1:30.289 14:14:13.147

(40) HROMEK Petr

1 1:30.822 14:01:50.796
2 1:32.338 +1.516 14:03:23.134
3 1:32.197 +1.375 14:04:55.331
4 1:33.275 +2.453 14:06:28.606
5 1:33.305 +2.483 14:08:01.911
6 1:32.832 +2.010 14:09:34.743
7 1:33.277 +2.455 14:11:08.020
8 1:32.988 +2.166 14:12:41.008
9 1:33.705 +2.883 14:14:14.713

(72) KLAMPARIK Juraj

1 1:32.692 +0.595 14:01:55.332
2 1:32.440 +0.343 14:03:27.772
3 1:32.898 +0.801 14:05:00.670
4 1:33.469 +1.372 14:06:34.139
5 1:32.097 14:08:06.236
6 1:33.290 +1.193 14:09:39.526
7 1:34.811 +2.714 14:11:14.337
8 1:33.997 +1.900 14:12:48.334
9 1:37.302 +5.205 14:14:25.636

Orbits

Az eredmény nem hivatalos, amig azt a felligyel6testiilet / zs(iri jova nem hagyta. / These results are provisonal, until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

Printed: 2013.07.27. 14:17:05 Versenyigazgatd/Clerk of the course Ertékelés / Timing FellgyelGtestiilet vez./Steward/Jury



MAMS Mini Cross & Pitbike MX Kupa

EIS Eredmények - Live Results: www.chronomoto.hu

IMAMS Minicross és Pithike MX Kupa 3.f. Lapchart
35 - Senior Orbottyan 1,200 Km

1. futam - Race 1 2013.07.27. 13:55 . ......

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:58:55 . .

Competitors Laps
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

ROLANDI Mario (31) 1 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31
LEPIK Marko (2) 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
TAGAPERE Mati (7) 3 7 7 7
STANZEL Jiri (37) 4 37 37 37 37 37 37 40 40 40 101
HROMEK Petr (40) 5 40 40 40 40 40 40 72 101 101 40
KLAMPARIK Juraj (72) 6 72 72 72 72 72 72 101 72 72 72
KLAMPAK Oliver (90) 7 90 181 181 181 181 181 37 37 37
KISS Jézsef (101) 8 101 101 101 101 101 101 181 181 73
KELCZ Antal (181) 9 181 73 73 73 73 73 73 73 181
CERNY Marek (73) 10 73 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90
1

Orbits

Az eredmény nem hivatalos, amig azt a felligyel6testiilet / zs(iri jova nem hagyta. / These results are provisonal, until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

Printed: 2013.07.27. 14:17:24 Versenyigazgato/Clerk of the course

T
l;'lllm/mm)m

Ertékelés / Timing Felugyelétestllet vez./Steward/Jury TR AR ==



MAMS Mini Cross & Pitbike MX Kupa

EIS Eredmények - Live Results: www.chronomoto.hu

IMAMS Minicross és Pithike MX Kupa 3.f.

Sorted on Laps |

35 - Senior

2. futam - Race 2

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:27:06

Orbottyan 1,200 Km
2013.07.27. 16:25

Pos PIC  No.Name Club Motor Class Laps Total Tm Diff Best Tm Points
1 1 31 ROLANDI Mario SMC ltaly Rotek 35 Veteran 9 13:58.692 1:22.965 25
2 2 2 LEPIK Marko Eszto. Rotek 35 Veteran 9 14:21.282 22590  1:24.890 22
3 3 7 TAGAPERE Mati Eszto. Rotek 35 Veteran 9 14:41.719 43.027  1:25454 20
4 1 101 KISS Jozsef Székesfehérvari ME BUCCI Senior 9 15:.09.503  1:10.811  1:29.374 25
5 4 73 CERNY Marek Sumperk Stomp 35 Veteran 9 15:22.707 1:24.015  1:30.286 18
6 5 37  STANZEL Jiri Cseho. Tomanek 35 Veteran 8 13:59.770 1lap  1:30.302 16
7 2 181 KELCZAntal TEAM Pitbike.hu Stomp Senior 8 14:03.095 1lap  1:31.877 22
8 6 40 HROMEK Petr Cseho. Pitstar 35 Veteran 8 14:15.674 1lap  1:33.994 15
9 7 90 KLAMPAK Oliver NABAX Champs 35 Veteran 8 14:24.405 1lap  1:35.078 14
Not classified (75% = 6 Laps)
72 KLAMPARIK Juraj JASOB Team YCF-150 35 Veteran 5 14:05.39%4 4laps 1:33.072 0
11 ABETE Sergio Italy Motoracer LEM 35 Veteran 0
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
22.590 46,358 1:22.965 52,070 31 - ROLANDI Mario
Orbits

Printed: 2013.07.27. 17:05:42

Az eredmény nem hivatalos, amig azt a felligyel6testiilet / zs(iri jova nem hagyta. / These results are provisonal, until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

[CuranoMaro
Ertékelés / Timing Felugyelétestllet vez./Steward/Jury TR AR == )

Versenyigazgatd/Clerk of the course



MAMS Mini Cross & Pitbike MX Kupa

EIS Eredmények - Live Results: www.chronomoto.hu

IMAMS Minicross és Pithike MX Kupa 3.f.

Sorted on Laps |

35 - Senior

2. futam - Race 2

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:27:06

Orbottyan 1,200 Km
2013.07.27. 16:25

Pos PIC  No.Name Club Motor Class Laps Total Tm Diff Best Tm Points
Senior
1 1 101 KISS Jozsef Székesfehérvari ME BUCCI Senior 9 15:09.503 1:29.3714 25
2 2 181 KELCZAntal TEAM Pitbike.hu Stomp Senior 8 14:03.095 1lap  1:31.877 22
35 Veteran
1 1 31 ROLANDI Mario SMC ltaly Rotek 35 Veteran 9 13:58.692 1:22.965 25
2 2 2 LEPIK Marko Eszto. Rotek 35 Veteran 9 14:21.282 22590  1:24890 22
3 3 7 TAGAPERE Mati Eszto. Rotek 35 Veteran 9 14:41.719 43.027  1:25454 20
4 4 73 CERNY Marek Sumperk Stomp 35 Veteran 9 15:22.707  1:24.015  1:30.286 18
5 5 37 STANZEL Jiri Cseho. Tomanek 35 Veteran 8 13:59.770 1lap  1:30.302 16
6 6 40 HROMEK Petr Cseho. Pitstar 35 Veteran 8 14:15.674 1lap  1:33.994 15
7 7 90 KLAMPAK Oliver NABAX Champs 35 Veteran 8 14:24.405 1lap  1:35.078 14
Not classified (75% = 6 Laps)
72 KLAMPARIK Juraj JASOB Team YCF-150 35 Veteran 5 14:05.39%4 4laps 1:33.072 0
11 ABETE Sergio Italy Motoracer LEM 35 Veteran 0
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
22.590 46,358 1:22.965 52,070 31 - ROLANDI Mario
Orbits

Printed: 2013.07.27. 18:05:36
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MAMS Mini Cross & Pitbike MX Kupa

EIS Eredmények - Live Results: www.chronomoto.hu

IMAMS Minicross és Pithike MX Kupa 3.f.

35 - Senior Orbottyan 1,200 Km ..;.;.
2013.07.27.16:25
H HE B

2. futam - Race 2

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:27:06

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(181) KELCZ Antal
(31) ROLANDI Mario 1 1:33.638 +1.761 16:30:12.893
1 1:22.965 16:29:43.068 2 1:32.790 +0.913 16:31:45.683
2 1:23.194 +0.229 16:31:06.262 3 1:31.877 16:33:17.560
3 1:25.313 +2.348 16:32:31.575 4 1:33.940 +2.063 16:34:51.500
4 1:24.541 +1.576 16:33:56.116 5 1:35.558 +3.681 16:36:27.058
5 1:24.062 +1.097 16:35:20.178 6 1:33.785 +1.908 16:38:00.843
6 1:26.106 +3.141 16:36:46.284 7 1:34.816 +2.939 16:39:35.659
7 1:24.951 +1.986 16:38:11.235 8 1:34.245 +2.368 16:41:09.904
8 1:26.532 +3.567 16:39:37.767
9 1:27.734 +4.769 16:41:05.501 (40) HROMEK Petr
1 1:35.756 +1.762 16:30:13.991
(2) LEPIK Marko 2 1:34.491 +0.497 16:31:48.482
1 1:25.400 +0.510 16:29:49.807 3 1:33.994 16:33:22.476
2 1:24.890 16:31:14.697 4 1:34.652 +0.658 16:34:57.128
3 1:26.137 +1.047 16:32:40.834 5 1:34.706 +0.712 16:36:31.834
4 1:26.375 +1.485 16:34:07.209 6 1:35.398 +1.404 16:38:07.232
5 1:26.635 +1.745 16:35:33.844 7 1:37.687 +3.693 16:39:44.919
6 1:27.983 +3.093 16:37:01.827 8 1:37.564 +3.570 16:41:22.483
7 1:28.743 +3.853 16:38:30.570
8 1:27.472 +2.582 16:39:58.042 (90) KLAMPAK Oliver
9 1:30.049 +5.159 16:41:28.091 1 1:36.394 +1.316 16:30:13.327
2 1:35.761 +0.683 16:31:49.088
(7) TAGAPERE Mati 3 1:35.902 +0.824 16:33:24.990
1 1:25.675 +0.221 16:30:02.148 4 1:35.078 16:35:00.068
2 1:25.454 16:31:27.602 5 1:37.366 +2.288 16:36:37.434
3 1:27.293 +1.839 16:32:54.895 6 1:39.634 +4.556 16:38:17.068
4 1:07.477 +2.023 16:34:22.372 7 1:36.060 +0.982 16:39:53.128
5 1:27.435 +1.981 16:35:49.807 8 1:38.086 +3.008 16:41:31.214
6 1:28.810 +3.356 16:37:18.617
7 1:28.149 +2.695 16:38:46.766 (72) KLAMPARIK Juraj
8 1:29.439 +3.985 16:40:16.205 1 1:33.072 16:30:07.660
9 1:32.323 +6.869 16:41:48.528 2 1:34.870 +1.798 16:31:42.530
3 5:40.709 +4:07.637 16:37:23.239
(101) KISS Jozsef 4 1:33.316 +0.244 16:38:56.555
1 1:31.946 12572 16:30:08.139 5 2:15.648 +42.576 16:41:12.203
2 1:31.126 +1.752 16:31:39.265
3 1:29.798 +0.424 16:33:09.063
4 1:31.230 +1.856 16:34:40.293
5 1:30.151 +0.777 16:36:10.444
6 1:29.602 +0.228 16:37:40.046
7 1:29.374 16:39:09.420
8 1:32.004 +2.630 16:40:41.424
9 1:34.888 +5.514 16:42:16.312
